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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8943962

8943960

8943946

8943964

8933341

8943914

8909923

8943639

8943959

8943958

8943952

8943961

8943511

8943450

8943451

8923698

8919959

8942433

8943545

8943546

Case

BARTON, JASON SINCLAIR

BARTON, JASON SINCLAIR

BARTON, JASON SINCLAIR

BARTON, JASON SINCLAIR

BURTON, PHILIP SHO

CARRINGTON, OJORE MICHAEL

CHAUDHARY, DEV

FURGUSON, ISAAC RAYMOND

IRVING, MATTHEW

IRVING, MATTHEW

IRVING, MATTHEW

IRVING, MATTHEW

JOSHY, JEEVAN

KHALIFA, ALI FOREWELL

KHALIFA, ALI FOREWELL

MYERS, CAROLE PATRICIA

SHARMA, BHOWMIK

YOUSUF, WALLED BIN

ZAHID, NONE

ZAHID, NONE

Name

289850-21

289850-21

289850-21

289850-21

1006168-1

888564-7

1004560-2

1025048-1

515605-9

515605-9

515605-9

515605-9

1024923-1

585354-4

585354-4

516404-3

1017338-2

912813-4

1025753-1

1025753-1

Person

MVA 200(3)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 37(1)(C)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 125(1)(A)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 37(1)(C)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(B)

VIR 26(2)(B)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 200(3)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8783782

Case

SHAO, YONGCHENG

Name

952036-2

Person

MVA 133(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Continuance

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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